
1st 382 1st 2.616 1st 3

2nd 378 2nd 2.668 2nd 3

3rd 378 3rd 3.096 3rd 7

4th 377 4th 3.381 4th 9

5th 376 5th 3.444 5th 10

6th 375 6th 3.529 6th 11

7th 370 7th 3.791 7th 13

8th 363 8th 3.913 8th 17

9th 361 9th 4.999 9th 17

10th 340 10th 6.893 10th 21

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 12

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101 Chris Thompson Y 3.033 3.855 3.444 5 192 185 377 4 7 9 4 0

102 Rick Brown Y 2.168 3.168 2.668 2 197 185 382 1 8 3 2 1

103 Jim Burton Y 6.895 6.890 6.893 10 159 162 321 11 3 21 10 0

104 Louie Tamagni Y 3.515 3.543 3.529 6 189 187 376 5 8 11 6 0

105 Mike Behan Y 7.270 11.248 9.259 11 158 145 303 12 1 23 12 0

106 Bob Weisickle Y 2.450 2.783 2.616 1 194 184 378 2 4 3 1 2

107 Glen Crittenden Y 4.818 14.133 9.475 12 174 166 340 10 0 22 11 0

108 Tim Mula Y 4.258 3.568 3.913 8 187 174 361 9 4 17 8 0

109 Duke Bragg Y 2.668 3.525 3.096 3 186 184 370 7 6 10 5 0

110 Mary Scangarella Y 3.715 3.048 3.381 4 188 190 378 3 4 7 3 0

111 James Talus Y 4.013 5.985 4.999 9 188 175 363 8 5 17 9 0

112 Dennis Bizeau Y 3.378 4.205 3.791 7 188 187 375 6 6 13 7 0

113 0 N DQ 7.058 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

114 0 N DQ 4.048 DQ DQ DQ 193 DQ DQ 6 DQ DQ 0

GROUP + 

SCORE

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTSCompetitor FB

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

2 gun 

Group 

RANK LG score HG score

Score 

AGG

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

Tim Mula James Talus James Talus

Glen Crittenden Jim Burton Jim Burton

Duke Bragg Dennis Bizeau Dennis Bizeau

James Talus Tim Mula Tim Mula

Louie Tamagni Chris Thompson Duke Bragg

Dennis Bizeau Louie Tamagni Louie Tamagni

Mary Scangarella Duke Bragg Mary Scangarella

Chris Thompson Mary Scangarella Chris Thompson

Rick Brown Bob Weisickle Bob Weisickle
Bob Weisickle Rick Brown Rick Brown

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #10
Sloughhouse Long Range

10/27/2024

Two Gun Overall Results

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL



2 gun FB

overall

placing
GROUP + 

SCORE

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTSCompetitor FB

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

2 gun 

Group 

RANK LG score HG score

Score 

AGG

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

116  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

117  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

118  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

119  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

120  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

121  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

122  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

123  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

124  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

216  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

217  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

218  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

219  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

220  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

221  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 197 1ST 2.168 1ST
2ND 194 2nd 2.450 2ND
3RD 192 3rd 2.668 3RD
4TH 189 4th 3.033 4TH
5TH 188 5th 3.378 5TH
6TH 188 6th 3.515 6TH
7TH 188 7th 3.715 7TH
8TH 187 8th 4.013 8TH
9TH 186 9th 4.258 9TH

10TH 174 10th 4.818 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.350 3 1ST 1.350 13th
2ND 50 1.530 2 2nd 1.530
3RD 50 2.210 1 3rd 1.610 12

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 46 0 4.090 50 1 2.210 47 1 3.590 49 1 2.240 192 3 3 3.033 4 7 3 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 48 2 3.180 49 1 2.610 50 2 1.530 50 3 1.350 197 1 8 2.168 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

3 Y 103 39 0 8.620 39 1 5.690 39 0 7.150 42 0 6.120 159 11 1 6.895 11 22 11 0

4 Y 104 47 0 3.580 45 0 4.600 48 2 3.220 49 4 2.660 189 4 6 3.515 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 36 0 8.510 42 0 6.580 42 0 6.600 38 0 7.390 158 12 0 7.270 12 24 12 0

6 Y 106 49 2 2.450 47 0 3.140 49 1 2.140 49 0 2.070 194 2 3 2.450 2 4 2 1 1 1 3

7 Y 107 44 0 5.150 49 0 3.560 38 0 5.090 43 0 5.470 174 10 0 4.818 10 20 10 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 48 2 3.980 46 0 4.310 49 2 2.960 44 0 5.780 187 8 4 4.258 9 17 9 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 49 0 1.610 48 3 3.040 41 0 3.040 48 1 2.980 186 9 4 2.668 3 12 6 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 47 0 3.280 46 1 3.920 47 1 3.910 48 0 3.750 188 6 2 3.715 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 49 3 2.920 47 1 4.470 44 0 4.840 48 0 3.820 188 7 4 4.013 8 15 8 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 48 1 2.510 46 0 4.290 49 0 3.110 45 0 3.600 188 5 1 3.378 5 10 4 0 0 0 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 119 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 120 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 121 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 122 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 123 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Duke Bragg

Mary Scangarella

James Talus

Dennis Bizeau

 

 

 

 

Competitor

Chris Thompson

Rick Brown

Jim Burton

Louie Tamagni

Mike Behan

Bob Weisickle

Glen Crittenden

Tim Mula

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3 LG TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

SOY Points

Rick Brown Rick Brown 50
Chris Thompson Duke Bragg 49 Number of LG FB shooters:  

Jim Burton 22
LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Mike Behan 24

Rick Brown Rick Brown 50 #N/A #N/A

Tim Mula James Talus James Talus 15
Duke Bragg Tim Mula Tim Mula 17

Glen Crittenden Glen Crittenden Glen Crittenden 20

Dennis Bizeau Dennis Bizeau Louie Tamagni 10
Mary Scangarella Louie Tamagni Duke Bragg 12

James Talus Mary Scangarella Mary Scangarella 13

Bob Weisickle Bob Weisickle Bob Weisickle 4
Chris Thompson Duke Bragg Chris Thompson 7
Louie Tamagni Chris Thompson Dennis Bizeau 10

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #10

Sloughhouse Long Range
10/27/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG LIGHT GUN OVERALL
Rick Brown Rick Brown Rick Brown 2



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3 LG TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

SOY Points

24 N 124 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 217 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 219 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 220 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 221 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 193 1ST 2.783 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 3.048 2ND
3RD 190 3rd 3.168 3RD
4TH 187 4th 3.525 4TH
5TH 187 5th 3.543 5TH
6TH 185 6th 3.568 6TH
7TH 185 7th 3.855 7TH
8TH 184 8th 4.048 8TH
9TH 184 9th 4.205 9TH

10TH 175 10th 5.985 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 2.840 4 1ST 1.360 13th
2nd 50 3.450 1 2ND 1.920
3rd 49 1.920 0 3RD 2.040 14

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 48 2 3.610 47 1 2.040 47 1 5.080 43 0 4.690 185 7 4 3.855 7 14 7 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 47 0 3.720 46 0 3.880 47 0 2.080 45 0 2.990 185 6 0 3.168 3 9 3 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 38 0 5.710 45 0 6.190 39 0 8.230 40 2 7.430 162 13 2 6.890 11 24 12 0

4 Y 104 47 0 3.880 49 1 2.400 47 1 2.990 44 0 4.900 187 4 2 3.543 5 9 4 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 35 0 13.260 37 0 7.020 30 0 18.500 43 1 6.210 145 14 1 11.248 13 27 14 0

6 Y 106 48 0 1.360 48 1 3.850 45 0 3.390 43 0 2.530 184 8 1 2.783 1 9 2 0 2 1 3

7 Y 107 45 0 5.000 43 0 5.960 43 0 4.970 35 0 40.600 166 12 0 14.133 14 26 13 0

8 Y 108 42 0 4.020 44 0 4.090 47 0 3.270 41 0 2.890 174 11 0 3.568 6 17 10 0 0 0

9 Y 109 48 0 4.190 44 0 3.260 48 2 2.880 44 0 3.770 184 9 2 3.525 4 13 6 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 44 0 4.880 49 0 1.920 48 1 3.170 49 1 2.220 190 3 2 3.048 2 5 1 0 1 2 3

11 Y 111 48 1 3.850 37 0 9.740 43 0 5.330 47 0 5.020 175 10 1 5.985 10 20 11 0 0 0

12 Y 112 46 1 4.890 48 1 3.270 45 1 5.650 48 2 3.010 187 5 5 4.205 9 14 8 0 0 0 0

13 Y 113 Y 49 1 5.180 47 0 7.660 47 1 9.930 49 1 5.460 192 2 3 7.058 12 14 9 1 0 1

14 Y 114 45 0 4.240 50 1 3.450 48 1 5.660 50 4 2.840 193 1 6 4.048 8 9 5 2 0 0 2

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 117  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 119 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 120 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 121 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 122 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

Duke Bragg

Mary Scangarella

James Talus

Dennis Bizeau

Rebecca Beck

Michael Philips

 

 

Competitor

Chris Thompson

Rick Brown

Jim Burton

Louie Tamagni

Mike Behan

Bob Weisickle

Glen Crittenden

Tim Mula

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

SOY Points

Michael Philips Mary Scangarella 49
Mary Scangarella Chris Thompson 47 Number of HG FB shooters:  

James Talus 20

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Jim Burton 24

Michael Philips Bob Weisickle 48 Glen Crittenden 26

Bob Weisickle Michael Philips Dennis Bizeau 14

Duke Bragg Dennis Bizeau Rebecca Beck 14

James Talus James Talus Tim Mula 17

Dennis Bizeau Louie Tamagni Michael Philips 9

Rick Brown Tim Mula Duke Bragg 13

Chris Thompson Chris Thompson Chris Thompson 14

Rebecca Beck Mary Scangarella Bob Weisickle 9

Mary Scangarella Rick Brown Rick Brown 9

Louie Tamagni Duke Bragg Louie Tamagni 9

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #10

Sloughhouse Long Range
10/27/2024

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL
Michael Philips Bob Weisickle Mary Scangarella 5



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

SOY Points

23 N 123 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 124 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 217 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 218 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 219 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 220 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 221 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 149 1ST 3.483 1ST 2
2ND 134 2nd 7.333 2ND 4
3RD 116 3rd 8.647 3RD 6
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 2.670 1 1ST 2.670 13th #N/A
2ND 50 2.750 3 2nd 2.750 14th #N/A
3RD 49 5.030 3 3rd 5.030 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 40 0 9.400 40 0 7.340 36 0 9.200 116 3 0 8.647 3 6 3

13 113 45 2 6.370 44 0 7.980 45 2 7.650 134 2 4 7.333 2 4 2

14 114 50 3 2.750 50 1 2.670 49 3 5.030 149 1 7 3.483 1 2 1

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 117 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 118 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 119 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 120 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 121 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 122 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 123 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 216 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Dennis Bizeau

Rebecca Beck

Mickael Phillips

Mickael Phillips Mickael Phillips 49 #N/A

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACECompetitor

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Mickael Phillips Mickael Phillips 50 #N/A
Mickael Phillips Mickael Phillips 50 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Rebecca Beck Rebecca Beck Rebecca Beck
Dennis Bizeau Dennis Bizeau Dennis Bizeau

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #10
Sloughhouse Long Range

10/27/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL
Mickael Phillips Mickael Phillips Mickael Phillips



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Chris Thompson 0 HG Chris Thompson 0 0 0

102 LG  Rick Brown 6 HG Rick Brown 0 1 7

103 LG  Jim Burton 0 HG Jim Burton 0 0 0

104 LG  Louie Tamagni 0 HG Louie Tamagni 0 0 0

105 LG  Mike Behan 0 HG Mike Behan 0 0 0

106 LG  Bob Weisickle 3 HG Bob Weisickle 3 2 8

107 LG  Glen Crittenden 0 HG Glen Crittenden 0 0 0

108 LG  Tim Mula 0 HG Tim Mula 0 0 0

109 LG  Duke Bragg 0 HG Duke Bragg 0 0 0

110 LG  Mary Scangarella 0 HG Mary Scangarella 3 0 3

111 LG  James Talus 0 HG James Talus 0 0 0

112 LG  Dennis Bizeau 0 HG Dennis Bizeau 0 0 0

113 LG  0 0 HG Rebecca Beck 1 0 1

114 LG  0 0 HG Michael Philips 2 0 2

115 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

116 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

117 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

118 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

119 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

120 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

121 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

122 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

123 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

124 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

216 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

217 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

218 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

219 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

220 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

221 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #10

Sloughhouse Long Range

10/27/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


